DATE
ISSUED
06/10/2021

Product specifications

Item code
Description

Origin

Sales unit

Colour

Material

Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Inner Length (mm)
Inner Width (mm)
Inner Height (mm)
Inner Weight (kg)
Outer Length (mm)
Outer Width (mm)
Outer Height (mm)
Outer Weight (kg)
Outer cubic meter
Outer cubic foot

Microwavable

Dalebrook

DMTB36

Black ABS Three Step Unit 750x600x90mm
Great Britain
EACH

Black

ABS

750

600

90

2.7

755

605

95

2.70

755

605

95

2.7
0.043393
1.532424

N



Recyclable
Freezer
Dishwasher
Biodegradable

Compostable



